
 

 

 

 

 

Agenda 

June 4th 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 

Zoom 

 

Adjourn 

 

Next Meeting:  August 6, 2021 at 12:30 pm, Zoom Webinar  

I. Opening and Roll Call  

 

 

II. Consent Agenda 

a. Approval of June Agenda 

b. Approval of May minutes 

  

12:30pm 

 

 

 

 

DK Wesley 

JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager 

 

 

III. Old Business 

a. JRAC Strategic Plan Adoption  

 

 

 

IV. New Business 

a. E-Courts (AOC Technology Update)  

 

 

b. Behavioral Health Justice 

Collaborative  

 

 

c. NC DHHS Justice Support Grant 

 

 

d. Jail Needs Assessment Update  

 

 

 

12:35 pm 

 

 

 

 

12:50 pm 

 

 

      1:00 pm 

 

 

 

1:20 pm 

 

 

1:30 pm 

 

 

 

 

  

Tiffany Iheanacho, Buncombe County 

Justice Services Director  

 

 

 

Danny Cowan, Chief Magistrate   

 

 

Sala Menaya-Merritt, Diversion 

Services Manager  

 

 

Sarah Gayton, BCSO MAT Program 

Coordinator  

 

Sheriff Miller & Tiffany Iheanacho  

 

 

 

 

V. Announcements and Departmental 

Updates  

 

  

       

        1:40pm 

 

VI. Public Comment   1:50 pm  


