

## Agenda June 4<sup>th</sup> 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm Zoom

I.	Opening and Roll Call	12:30pm	DK Wesley JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager
II.	<ul><li>Consent Agenda</li><li>a. Approval of June Agenda</li><li>b. Approval of May minutes</li></ul>		
III.	Old Business a. JRAC Strategic Plan Adoption	12:35 pm	Tiffany Iheanacho, Buncombe County Justice Services Director
IV.	New Business a. E-Courts (AOC Technology Update)	12:50 pm	Danny Cowan, Chief Magistrate
	b. Behavioral Health Justice Collaborative	1:00 pm	Sala Menaya-Merritt, Diversion Services Manager
	c. NC DHHS Justice Support Grant	1:20 pm	Sarah Gayton, BCSO MAT Program Coordinator
	d. Jail Needs Assessment Update	1:30 pm	Sheriff Miller & Tiffany Iheanacho
V.	Announcements and Departmental Updates	1:40pm	
VI.	Public Comment	1:50 pm	
	Adjourn		

Next Meeting: August 6, 2021 at 12:30 pm, Zoom Webinar